

Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited

ENGINEERING ♦ DESIGNING ♦ CONSTRUCTION

Date: 24/03/2021

To,

Asst. General Manager (Corporate Services)

BSE Limited.

25th Floor, P.J.Towers

Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001

Asst. Vice President - Listing,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

5th Floor, Exchange Plaza,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East) Mumbai- 400051

Sub: Copy of Published Announcement of Postal Ballot Results

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith photocopy of Published News in Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) on 24-03-20121 for Announcement of Results of Postal Ballot on 23-03-2021 of the Company, voted by the Shareholders of Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd by way of e-voting (e-postal ballot mode) for re-appointment of Mr. Bikramjit Ahluwalia, Managing Director of the Company for another period of 3 (three) years with effect from 01.04.2021.

Kindly take the same on your record and oblige.

Yours faithfully,

For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd

(Vipin Kumar Tiwari) Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

Copy To:

Manager (Listing), Code: 10011134

Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd,

7, Lyons Range,

Kolkata - 700001,

Ph.: 033-22104470-4477

24/03/2021

ROSAR Branch, 4th Floor, Rajendra Bhawan, Rajendra Place, New Delhi -110008 Phone Numbers- 9986368744, 9873272801 Email - sardii@bankofbaroda.com

CORRIGENDUM

This is in reference to the advertisement published in this newspaper dated 10.03.2021 for E-Auction scheduled for 26.03.2021 for sale of property described here in under. We here by notify the general public that the auction of property from Sr. No. 1 to 4 M/s Washingtonne Hygienik Pvt. Ltd. Directors: - Mr. Ashutosh Asthana & Mr. Ankur Saxena having secured assets All part and parcel of Property located at Ground Floor, First Floor & Second Floor No. 71, and Vinayak Town, Rohta, behind Deeksha Dwarika, Gwalion Road, Agra, Uttar Pradesh area around 80 sq. mtr and Sr. No. 4 Property All part and parcel of Property located at House no 28, Block A, Sector SIGMA-03 Greater Noida UP 201308 admeasuring 1614 Sq ft on ground floor and 980 Sq Ft on First Floor is hereby withdrawn due to unavoidable circumstances Inconvenience, if any in this regard is regretted.

Date: 23.03.2021 Place: New Delhi

Authorised Officer Bank of Baroda

FORM NO. 5 DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL, LUCKNOW

(Jurisdiction - Part of U. P.) 600/1, University Road, Near Hanuman Setu Mandir, Lucknow 226007

SUMMONS FOR FILING REPLY & APPEARANCE BY PUBLICATION Date: 12.02.2021

(Summons to defendant under Section 19(4) of the Recovery of DEBTS AND BANKRUPTCY ACT, 1993 read with Rules 12 and 13 of the Recovery Tribunal (procedure Rules, 1993)APPLICANT

CANARA BANK

MIS FALCON PACKAGING & OTHER'S

...DEFENDANT(S)

M/s Falcon Packaging a partnership firm having its registered office at D-140, Delta-1 Greater Noida District Gautam Budh Nagar.

Greater Noida District Gautam Budin Nagar.

J. Mr. Jagal Bansal son of Shri Veer Singh Resident of Houses No. D-140, Sector-Delta-1,
Greater Noida Ultar Pradesh Pin Code 201308.

3. Smt. Manisha Malik wife of Shri Ravinder Malik resident of Flat No. H-3013 Assotech
Society Zeta-1, Greater Noida, U.P. Also At: 438 Near Toll Plaza, huda Sector 18 Panipat,
Haryana 132103

In the above noted Application, you are required to file reply in Paper Book form in Two sets alongwith documents and affidavits (if any), personally or through your duly authorized agent or legal practitioner in this Tribunal, after serving copy of the same on the Applicant or his counsel/duly authorized agent after publication of the summons, and thereafter to appear before the Tribunal on 06.04.2021 at 10.30 A.M. failing which the application shall be heard and decided in your absence.

Debts Recovery Tribunal, Lucknow



Mr. S

Slot

14. (a)Relevant Forms and (b)Details of authorized representatives a available at:

Notice is hereby given that the National Com Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (C on 19.03.2021. The order was received by the The creditors of Ted Travel & Experiences claims with proof on or before 02.04.2021 to mentioned against entry No. 10.

The financial creditors shall submit their clain may submit the claims with proof in person, by Submission of false or misleading proofs

Date: 24.03.2021 Place: New Delhi

AXIS BANK POSS

Retail Assels Center: 1st Floor, G-4/5, B, Sector-4, Gomti Nagar Extension Luckno : 3rd Floor, Block-B, Bombay Dyeing Mills Compound, Pandu Corporate Office : 'Trishul', 3rd floor, Opposite Samartheshwar Temple, Law G Registered Office

Whereas the undersigned being the Authorised Officers of AXIS BANK LTD, u Financial Assets Enforcement Of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of pr with Rule 9 of the Security interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 has issued Dema Act. The borrower/s mentioned herein below having failed to repay the amour said with amo acco

utioned here in above in particular and to the public in cribed herein below in exercise of powers conferred of Rules. The borrower's mentioned here in below in jouth the said property and any dealings with the said pount together with further interest incidental expen- punt together with further interest incidental expen- ount herein below. The Borrower(s)/Co-Borrower(s) tion (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time avail	on him under Section 13 particular and the public roperty will be subject to ses, costs, charges, etc //Mortgagor(s)/ Guaranto
Name & Address of the Borrower & Co-Borrower/s / Guarantor/s	Description of the Mortgaged
Shyam Mohan Tiwari (Borrower) Dinesh Chandra Tiwari Shrangar Nagar Karahal Chauraha Agra Bypass Road,	Situated at Residentia Mohalla Shrangar Naga Market, Mainpuri. U.P. 20

Maing Mr. Dinesh Chandra Tiwari (Co-Borrower) S/o Siva Ram R/o H.No. 81/2 Mohalla Nagla Manih Bamtapur, District

Mainpuri U.P. 205001 Mrs. Jyoti Mishra (Co-Borrower) W/o Shyam Mohan Tiwari

No Shrangar Nagar Karahal Chauraha Agra Bypass Road. Mainpun U.P. 205001 Also at: Rio Fardaknana Kurawali, Mainpun U.P. 205665

Date : 24.03.2021, Place : Lucknow



AHLUWALIA CONTRACTS (INDIA) LIMITED

(Corporate Id Number: L45101DL1979PLC009654) Regd. Office: A-177, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020 · Phone: 011-49410502, 517 & 599 Fax: 011-49410553

Website: www.acilnet.com; Email ID: cs.corpoffice@acilnet.com

ANNOUNCEMENT OF RESULTS OF POSTAL BALLOT

Pursuant to Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with Rule 20 & 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules 2014 and Regulation 44 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015 as amended postal ballot through e-voting system only in accordance with Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) General Circular No. 14/2020 dated 08-04-2020, 17/ 2020 dated 13-04-2020, 22/2020 dated 15-06-2020, 33/2020 dated 28-09-2020 and 39/2020 dated 31-12-2020 respectively on the proposed Special Resolution as set out in the Postal Ballot Notice dated 13-02-2021. The Board of Directors of the Company had appointed Mr. Santosh Kumar Pradhan, Practicing Company Secretary (C.P. No. 7647) as the scrutinizer (the "Scrutinizer") to conduct the Postal Ballot voting through remote e-voting process in a fair and transparent manner.

The Scrutinizer has submitted his report on 23rd March, 2021. As per the said report, the following results were announced by the Company Secretary of the Company on 23rd March, 2021 at the Registered Office of the Company and the same was uploaded at the website of the Company i.e. www.acilnet.com. The results of the Postal Ballot are as follows:

SI.	Particular of Resolution	Type of Resolution	No. of Votes Cast	No of Votes in Favour	No of Votes in against	%age of Votes in Favour	%age of Votes in Against	Whether Resolution Passed or Rejected
1	Re-appointment of Mr. Bikramjit Ahluwalia, Managing Director of the Company for another period of 3 (three) years w.e.f. 01-04-2021		64060948	62842796	1218152	97.83	2.17	Passed

Accordingly, the aforesaid resolution for which Postal Ballot & e-voting was conducted stands approved by the shareholders with the requisite majority as a Special Resolution.

For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd

Place: New Delhi Date: 23rd March 2021 (Vipin Kumar Tiwari) Company Secretary



Boundaries East- Road

North-Road,

West-House of Sahab

South-Plot of Naresh Si

UCO Bank, Zonal Office, Re 1st Floor, 5, Parliament Street, New Delhi-110001Ph.:

POSSESSION NOTICE (For I

WHEREAS, the undersigned being the Authorise Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Asse (Act, 2002 (54 of 2002)) and in exercise of the power with {Rule 3} of the Security Interest (Enforcemer dated 04.11.2020 calling upon the borrower/guarar Ward No. 2, Sohna, Gurgaon-122103, to repay a Rs. 11,12,529/- (Rupees Eleven Lac Twelve Thou within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said No The borrower having failed to repay the amount, no the public in general that the undersigned has take herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement The borrower in particular and the public in genera properties and any dealings with the property will be amount of Rs. 11,12,529/- and interest thereon.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of s respect of time available, to redeem the secured ass

Description Of The Imm

House No. 225, Ward No. 01, Saini Colony, Sohna, 713, Mustil No. 147, Kila No. 4/2, Mauja, Sohna Cc id-57/1/12 (Registered Deed No. 619 at 05.06.2017

Date: 20,03.2021 Place: Sohna





प्रपन्न से. आईएनसी-28 [कंग्पनी (निगमन) निबमावली, 2014 के नियम 30 के अनुपालन में } केन्द्र सरकार, क्षेत्रीय निर्देशक,

उत्तरी क्षेत्र के समझ) कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (4) तथा कंपनी (निगमन) नियमवर्ण, 2014 के नियम 30 के उप-नियम (5) के प्रतीय (ए) के

ए.एल.टी. इन्फोटेक प्राईवेट निमिटेड जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय है: शॉप में. 125, फॉन्स्स वाजार, नई दिल्ली-110031 में है, के मामते में

एतद्द्वारा आम जनता को सृचित किया जाता है वि "राष्ट्रीय राजधानी क्षेत्र दिल्ली ने उत्तर प्रदेश राज्य" में उसके पंजीकृत कार्यालय को परिवर्धित करने राज्य" में उसके पंजाबंत को चारण को चारणात करने के लिए कंपनी को सहम यजने के किन सोमबार 22 मार्च, 2021 को आयोजित अन्त्रपाल अमतस्मा में पारित विशेष प्रस्ताव के अपुता कंपनी के मेमीर्डिंग ऑफ एसोरितएशन के परिवर्तन को कुट के लिए कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13 के अंजांत यह कंपन फेंद्र सरकार के पास आवेदन करने का प्रस्ताव करती हैं। कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्पालय के उस प्रस्तवित परिवर्तन से यदि किसी व्यक्ति का कि प्रचावित होता हो, वे एमसीए-21 पोर्टल (www.mcagow.m) पर निवेशक शिकायत प्रपंत्र दाखिल करें क्षण्या उसके नीचे विशेत पंजीकत कार्यालय में आवंदक करने के उसकी एक प्रति के साथ इस सुचना के प्रकारत की दिया से चीवह दिनी के भीतर क्षपने हित की प्रकृति 🕬 आपनि के कारणों का क भावर द्रश्यन क्रम का उद्देश के चान के कारणों का उल्लेख करते हुए एक करण पर इस समिधित अपनी आपति क्षेत्रीय निर्देशक, चली क्रेत, कॉर्फेंस्ट कार्य गंग्रहत्य के पति ची-2 जिस् या जल, पर्वादण भवत, सीजोओ कॉम्प्लैक्स, नई दिल्ली 10003 में जमा करें या जमा कराएं या पंजीदन कर से भेंके एएलंटी, इन्स्टेटक जबिट लिपिटेड

U72900DL2007FTC161777 शांप ने, 125, पारितका बाजार, नां दिल्ली-110001 र्चमेल आईडी: altinfetech2007@gmail.com आवेदक के लिये तथा उसकी और सै ए.एल.टॉ. इन्फोटेक प्राईयेट लिमिटेड हरता. अनिल पेशावरी निदेशक DIN: 00218641

मकान सं. 50. सेवटर 15ए

ाष: 174136DL1984FLC पंजी कार्जीतम: 120, सोकल गॉर्पिंग सेंटर, ऑरबिंदो प्र फ्रोन: 011-41074949 । वेबसाइट: IIII.ini ई-मेत: galax

कम्पनी (प्रबंध तथा प्रशासन) नियमावली, 2014 अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 110 के अनुपालन में तथा विनियमन, 2009 के लागू होने वाले विनियमनों तथा उ पीस्टल बैलॅट प्रवत्रों/ई-वोटिंग के द्वारा कम्पनी के सदस बैलॅट सूचना तिथि 15,02.2021 में प्रस्तावित विशेष प्रत

अथवा पोस्टल बैलॅंट प्रपत्र के माध्यम से अपना मतदान क

पोस्टल बैलॅट का संचालन करने के लिये निदेशक मंडा

कम्पनी सेक्रेट्रीज (सदस्यता सं. 32159ए सीपी नं. 118

कोण्डली, मयूर विहार-III, नई दिल्ली-110096, ईमेल

पर्यवेक्षक नियुक्त किया था। पर्यवेक्षक ने उसकी प्राप्ति की

2021 के 5.00 बजे अप, तक प्राप्त की गई सभी पोस्टल

को ई-वोटिंग की सुविधा उपलब्ध कराई थी।

गीतम बुध नगर, नोएखा,

उत्तर प्रदेश-201301

लेटेंट लाइट फाइनेंस

पोस्टल बैलॅंट परिणामी की पोपा

स्थानः नई दिल्ली तिथि: 23.3.2021

वैक ऑफ़ बडोदा Bank of Baroda हा अस्ति । किन उप अक्षार शाखा, बीथा तल, राजेन्द्र गथन, राजेन्द्र ग्लेस, गई

- ली-110008 फोन नं. 9986368744, 9873272801 Email - sardil@bankofbaroda.com

शहिपत्र

का अखबार में दिनांक 10.03.2021 को प्रकाशित विज्ञापन के इसमें ई-नीलामी 26.03.2021 के लिए निर्घारित किया गया को सूचित करते हैं कि क्रम सं. 1 से 4 मैसर्स वाशिंगटन लि. संचालक : श्री आशुतोष अस्थाना एवं श्री अंकुर मन्यितियों, भूतल, प्रथम तल व द्वितीय तल सं. 71, एवं रोहता, ^{ब्लिट} बगल में, ग्वालियर रोड, आगरा, उत्तर प्रदेश माप 80 वर्ग ²⁰² –माग एवं अंश सहित सम्पत्ति एवं क्रम सं. ४ की सम्पत्ति वितंप लॉक ए, सैक्टर सीगमा-03, ग्रेटर नोएडा उ.प्र. 201308 कीट भूतल पर एवं 980 वर्ग फीट प्रथम तल पर समस्त ल्ला सहित सम्परित की नीलामी कुछ अपरिहार्य परिस्थितियों कें ले लिया गया हैं। आपको हुए असुविधा के लिए खेद है।

> प्राधिकृत अधिकारी बैंक ऑफ बड़ोदा

श्री लाल बहादुर शास्त्री राष्ट्रीय संस्कृत विश्वविद्यालय (केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालयं)

बी-4, कुतुब सांस्थानिक क्षेत्र, नई दिल्ली-110016

क्रमांक-: एफ,7(514)/ला,ब,रा,सं,वि,/बि,नि,वि/2020-21

अल्पावधि निविदा आमंत्रण सूचना

के. लो. नि. वि. के उचित श्रेणी में पंजीकृत ठेकेदारों से निम्नलिखित कार्य हेतु महरबन्द प्रतिशत दर निविदायें आमंत्रित की जाती हैं। नि.आ.सू. 12/2020-21/ ला.ब.सं.वि./वि.नि.वि. (नि.क.2021_एस.एल.बी.एसं._597761_1) विश्वविद्यालय का वर्ष खण्ड 2020-21 के दौरान वार्षिक मरम्मत और रखरखाव का कार्य (उपशीर्ष: सफेदी, डिस्टेंपरिंग, पलस्तर, पेंटिंग आदि)। अनुमानित लागत: ₹7,36,284/-, धरोहर राशि: ₹14,726/-, निर्धारित समय सीमा: 120 (एक सौ बीस) दिन, निविदा शुल्क: ₹1000/- (अप्रतिदेय)।

आवेदन प्राप्त करने की अंतिम तिथि एवं समय: 26/03/2021 को दोपहर 12.00 बजे तक। निविदा जारी करने की तिथि एवं समय: 26/03/2021 को अपराहन 5.30 बजे तक। निविदा जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि एवं समय: 30/03/2021 को अपराहन 3.00 बजे तक। निविदा खोले जाने की तिथि एवं समय: 30/03/2021 की अपराह्न 3.30 बजे से। अधिक जानकारी के लिए कृपया दी गई वैवसाईटों: http://www.slbsrsv.ac.in और www.eprocure.gov.in को देखें। कलसचिव



1 -021

SH :

निदेश

fere

भी

Įř.

अहलुवालिया कॉन्ट्रैक्ट्स (इंडिया) लिमिटेड

:L45101DL1979PLC009654 पंजी, कार्यालयः ए-177, ओखला इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, फेज-1, नई दिल्ली-110020 फोन: 011-49410502, 517 एवं 599, फैक्स: 011-49410553 वेबसाईटः www.acilnet.com; ईमेलः cs.corpoffice@acilnet.com पोस्टल बैलॅंट के परिणामों की घोषणा

कम्यनी (प्रबंध तथा प्रशासन) नियमावली, 2014 के नियम 20 एवं 22 तथा भारतीय प्रतिभृति और विनिमय बोर्ड (सूचीयन दायित्य एवं उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015, यथा संशोधित, के विनियमन 44 के साथ पठित कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 110 के अनुसार तथा कॉर्पोरेट कार्य संत्रालय (एमसीए) साधारण सक्युंलर नं. 14/2020 तिथि 08.04.2020, 17/2020 तिथि 13.04.2020, 22/2020 तिथि 15.06.2020, 33/2020 तिथि 28.09.2020 तथा 39/2020 तिथि 13.12.2020 क्रमशः के अनुसार पोस्टल बैलॅट सूचना तिथि 13.02.2021 में निर्दिष्ट प्रस्ताधित विश्रेप प्रस्ताव पर केवल ई-वोटिंग प्रणाली द्वारा मतदान के लिये पोस्टल बैलॅंट सूचना भेजी गई थी। कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल ने स्वच्छ एवं पारदर्शी तरीके में रिमोट ई-बोटिंग प्रक्रिया द्वारा पोस्टल बैलॅट सूचना का संचालन करने के लिये श्री संतोष कुमार प्रधान, कार्यरत कम्पनी सचिव (सी.पी. नं. 7647) को पर्यवेक्षक ("पर्यवेक्षक") नियुक्त किया था।

पर्यवेक्षक ने 23 मार्च, 2021 को अपनी रिपोर्ट जमा की। उबत रिपोर्ट के अनुसार कम्पनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय में 23 मार्च, 2021 को कम्पनी के कम्पनी सचिव द्वारा निम्न परिणामों की घोषणा की गई तथा वह कम्पनी की वेबसाईट अर्थात् aelinet.com पर अपलोड किया गया। घोस्टल बैलॅट का परिणाम इस प्रकार है:

क्रम सं.	प्रस्ताव का विवरण	प्रस्ताव का प्रकार	दिये गये मतों की सं.					क्या प्रस्ताव पारित अथवा निरस्त हुई
	01.04.2021 से अगले 3(तीन) वर्षों को अवधि के लिये थी विक्रमजीत अहलुवालिया, कम्मनी के प्रबंध निदेशक की पुनर्नियुक्ति		64060948	6284279 6	1218152	97,83,	2,17	पारित

तद्नुसार, उपरोक्त प्रस्ताव जिसके लिये पोस्टल बैलॅट एवं ई-चोटिंग आयोजित की गई थी, को विशेष प्रस्ताव के रूप में वांछित बहुमत से शेयरधारक द्वारा स्वीकृत किया गया है।

आहतुवालिया कॉन्ट्रैक्ट्स (इंडिया) लि. के लिये हस्ता./-

(विपिन कुमार तिवारी) कम्पनी सचिव

स्थानः नई दिल्ली तिथि: 23 मार्च, 2021

जांच पड़ताल की तथा 23 मार्च, 2021 को अध्यक्ष के प जांच पड़ताल का तथा 25 मान, 2021 के आधार पर पर्थवेक्षक के रिपोर्ट तिथि 23 मार्च, 2021 के आधार पर डी.डी. पुग्म, बेरेली (द.प्र.) घोषणा की जो इस प्रकार है समेकित (ई-बोटिंग र्11@pnb.co.in तिये गये पक्ष मतों की 12 का प्रवर्तन प्रस्तावों का विवरण मतों की य रिजर्व बैंक के दिशा संख्या संख्या

त डाक के माध्यम से संबी (डिक्वरी शेयराँ) का 986810 986810 रा 13(2) के अन्तर्गत 1या उनकी पावती नहीं असुचीकरण) विनियमन, 2009 के अनुसार सभी स्टॉक एक्सवैंजी से इक्टिटी शेयरों का असुचीकरण ्रेश का भुगतान करने के अधिकारों का उपयोग भारतीय प्रतिभृति और विनिमय बोर्ड (इक्विटी शेयरों का तीकरण और पुनर्निर्माण समय पर यथा-संशोधित, के विनियमन 8 (1) (वी) के देन करने की स्थिति में,

डिपांड नोदिस की धनराशि Rs. 11,64,464.36/ +intt & exp प्राप्त की गई कुल वैध पोस्टल धेलँट्स तथा ई-घोट्स

प्ररूप संख्या आईएनसी — 26 (कृपनी (नेगम) नियम, 2014 के नियम 50 के अनुसरन में) क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र, दिल्ली के समक्ष कृपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13 की सुम्बास (4) और कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 को प्राचित क्रियान) नियम, 2014 के नियम 30 के प्राचित्रमा (5) के प्राचावय (क्रे) के मामले में और

और एवी कॉटन टेक्स्टाइलस प्राईवेट लिमिटेड (पूर्व में पूर्व बॉटेड्स प्राईवेट लिमिटेड के नान से जाना जाता था) (GIN:U17299DL202PTG375150)

कमानी अभिनियम, 2013 के अंतर्गत मंदित एक कमानी जिसका रिजस्ट्रीकृत कार्यातम रू यूनिट नं. 14, प्लॉट नं. 31, लॉवर ग्रापंड फ्लोर, रोड नं. -44, विकास टॉवर बिल्डिंग, रानी बाग, कम्यूनिटी सेन्टर, दिल्ली-110034

सार्वजनिक सूचना कंपनी का रिजस्त्रीकृत कार्यालय संस्त्रीय राज्यानी क्षेत्र दिल्ली से पंजाब शख्य में अंतरित करने के लिए आम जनात को श्रेतदहार सुचित किया जाता है किं कमनी 19 मार्च, 2021 को आगोजित असाराम्य सामार्थ आम जनता का रुपयुक्तार है कम्मनी 18 मार्च, 2021 की आयोजित वासत्यारण शामान्य वैतक में पारित विशेष प्रस्तान के संदर्ग में अपने पंजीकृत को एकटीक सहस्वाति वेच विन्तीय के प्रस्तान

नीलामी की सूचना

सचना दी गई है कि एलीशन डिज़ाइन्स प्राइवेट लिमिटेड दवारा दिनांक 21,10,2019 को बिल ऑफ एंट्री 5373517 द्वारा आयात किये गए कार्गों को नीलाम कर दिया जाएगा, यदि कार्गों को 31/03/2021 तक क्लियर नहीं किया जाता है।

द्वारा आलकार्गा लॉजिस्टिक्स लिभिटंड (सीएफएस) संख्या ९१३, तिष्कोट्टियूर हाई रोड, अर्जावुर, चेन्जई - 600 057 देवीफोन: 044 25736341

COURT NOTICE

दिनांक 23,03,2021

In The Court Of Manmohan Bhatti JMIC-9, Jalandhar

Kavita Vs

Vineet Saxena CNR NO: PBJL03-008736-2019 NEXT DATE: 24-05-2021

Publication Issued To: Vineet Saxena R/o S/o Not Known Proprietor M/s General Suppliers Resident No. D-95, Shivalik Nagar, Harldwar, Uttrakhand And M/s General Suppliers, Near Bhandari General Store, Opposite Police Chowki Bus Stand, Sri Nangar, Garwal, Uttrakhand

In above titled case, the accused could not be served. It is ordered that accused should appear in person or through counsel on 24-05-2021 at 10.00 a.m. for details logon to:

https://highcourtchd.gov.in/?trs=district notice&district=Jalandhar JMIC-9, Jalandhar

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.